
WISCONSIN LUTHERAN SEMINARY 
2020-2021 SCHOOL SCHEDULE 

 
 

August 24 (Monday) Opening Service 

August 25 (Tuesday) Classes begin 

September 7 (Monday) Labor Day (no classes) 

September 21-22 (Monday-Tuesday) WLS Symposium 

October 23, 2020 (Friday) Midterm Break  

November 20 (Friday) Thanksgiving Break begins at 12:30 PM 

November 30 (Monday) Classes resume 

December 18 (Friday) Christmas Break begins at 12:30 PM 

January 11 (Monday) Second semester begins 

February 2-4 (Tuesday-Thursday) Mission and Ministry  

February 17 Ash Wednesday – Lent begins 

March 1-5 (Monday-Friday)  Mid-Term Break (no classes) 

March 26 (Friday) Easter Break begins at 12:30 PM 

April 4 Easter Sunday 

April 12 (Monday) Classes resume 

May 14 (Friday) MLC Concert (no school) 

May 15 (Saturday) MLC Graduation 

May 20 (Thursday) Call Day 

May 21 (Friday) Graduation 

First/Second Semester 77 days 
 


